

Ministry of Education India Survey on H Department of Higher Education

India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi

Keference No. C-11188-2022

This is to certify that AMOL PANDURANG JARAG of Shikshan Maharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe College, MIRAJ has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2022-2023.

Dated: 06/03/2024

Kay India Survey on Higher (Shri R. Rajesh) Deputy Director General

Survey on Higher